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Part Number

000000-00

155467-00SV

450374-12
448083-01
448084-01
000000-00
330077-98
330003-04
330003-09
148809-00
450877-00
330019-03
330019-01
330019-13
158472-00
330019-15
448170-12
447799-00
448506-08
449852-00
000000-00
448512-00
448136-00
448127-01
447827-00
447786-00
445217-02

PartsList for 27713 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP,BRUSH

No Longer Available
CORD/8FT/18-2S
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD CLAMP
SCREW
SCREW,TORX HD
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

SCREW

HANDLE & COVER
CASE,FIELD
CASE,GEAR
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
PINION

SPRING

WASHER

PIN, LOCK
BAFFLE,FAN
SLEEVE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
52
56
57
800
801
835
856

Part Number

330044-23
000000-00
000000-00
448172-00
448079-00
283388-00
99284-08
054339-00
22191-00
50886-01
5140120-49
448164-00
150844-01
000000-00
086319-19
061820-01
429698-00
761995-01
000000-00
314846-05

PartsList for 27713 Type 1

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TERMINAL
PLATE,BEARING
KIT,CLAMP
SCREW

FLANGE

NUT, CLAMP
GUARD ASSY.
GASKET

LEAD

PAD

No Longer Available
SIDE HANDLE
SPANNER WRENCH
GREASE:4 LB CAN
GREASE, 6 OZ.

No Longer Available
WHEEL,GRINDING
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